
Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SATURDAY, OCTOBER 4 2025 - SAMEDI LE 4 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ C.Ling K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko N.Menweg C.Ling K.Monkhouse

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
BIRCHPOINT IVY LEAGUE PS LH SEAL LYNX POINT & WHITE F 1 2 1 2 10 1 1
KIEKALKATS PRINCESS PEACH PE LH CALICO VAN F 1 5 8 3 3 2 4
SVIATOSLAV A*KRAKKEN OF WOLFIEZ LY SH BLACK ROAN M 1 3 3 4 2 2
SHAGIO-CHEN JANEK OF AMOURICHAT BA SH CHOCOLATE POINT M 2 2 6 1 1
PAWSINK XENIA OF PAWSHBRITS BR SH BLACK F 2 5 1 7 3
ASHVALE SWEET CHILD O'MINE MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 6 2 3 6
REXKWIZIT ROWENA OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 4 4 3
BRITISH EMPIRE LORD BYRON BR SH BLUE M 2 1 1
BENGALLYS GRIFFON BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 2 10 7 8 6 4
GEM OF SERBIN HOUSE T'NIKITKA MC LH BLUE SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 4 7 2
POMPONS MIGNONS LEIKA KB LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 2 8 9 4 7
O'BOBTAIL ADELINE KB LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 6 8 3
SAPHIRA LADY MARMELADE HB SH BROWN F 2 7 4 6
MANNICOON SAMMY OF SPMAINECOONS MC LH SILVER SHADED M 1 5 9 8
FOREST EYES FENNY NO LH AMBER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 2 9 5 5
FRITZ KATS FAT SALLY EX SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 5 9 9
AMOURICHAT RAINBOW OR SH EBONY CALICO F 2 7 8
SKARABEY DARI HORUS EM SH SILVER SPOTTED M 2 8 7
SERENITE ENZO FX SH RED MACKEREL TABBY M 2 9 5
AMOURICHAT IGLOO OR SH WHITE, ODD-EYED F 2 6
CORBRI GIACOMO CR SH CHOCOLATE M 2 10 5
MAJOR ICE DRAGON OF SCOTIA SD SX SH BLUE & WHITE M 3 7
RIVERSPOTS DANCER OF PUSSYGALOR OC SH CINNAMON SPOTTED F 1 9 8
LYNCOON TENNESSEE SURVIVOR MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 2 6
ASHVALE DJANGO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 2 9
COMPOSERCAT W A MOZART OF SAPHIRA HB SH BROWN M 2 10
BOULEDEPOILS MINKY BR LH CHOCOLATE GOLDEN MACKEREL TABBY M 2 10
POMPON CHAMANE KB LH BLACK & WHITE F 2 10
MARITIME AHMAZEING BG SH SILVER CHARCOAL SPOTTED TABBY F 3 10
CHELSEA KORONA ATEFA DS SH BLUE MACKEREL TABBY F 2 10



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SATURDAY, OCTOBER 4 2025 - SAMEDI LE 4 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ C.Ling K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko N.Menweg C.Ling N.Menweg

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
CUMCME CASHMERE EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 1 2 2 7 1 2 1
ANGELSPUR WHIMSICAL WALLACE PE LH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 3 1 4 1 8 1 5
CURLYPRIDE OPAL DR SH SILVER CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 1 3 3 3 1 1
BIRCHPOINT MO GILLE DONN SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 3 6 5 2 6 4 4
SAPHIRA ANGUS HB SH BROWN M 2 8 8 4 4 4 2
ASHVALE OUTLAW TORN MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 3 5 3 6
SHONI'S DINNA FASH SX SH RED & WHITE M 3 1 9 9 7 4
REXABOO MARSHMALLOW CR SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 5 10 8 2 6
BALILAS TARTAN TERROR BA LH BLUE LYNX POINT M 1 10 6 6 5 7
TABBIAY MAVERICK MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 2 6 2
SUGARSKULLS MARVELLOUS MARGOT LY SH BLACK ROAN F 1 9 7 6 3
TABBIAY MAGNUM MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 3 5 7 3
MARITIME MILEZ BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 2 7 10 10 8 5
O'SPHYNX FALCON SX SH SEAL MINK MACKEREL TABBY M 2 7 3 7
MARITIME COSMO BG SH SEAL LYNX POINT SPOTTED TABBY M 1 9 5 8
SRCOONS LYVIA OF SERENITE MC LH WHITE, COPPER-EYED F 2 8
SERENITE LOLA MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 2 9



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

KITTENS - CHATONS SATURDAY, OCTOBER 4 2025 - SAMEDI LE 4 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ C.Ling K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko N.Menweg A.Kopylenko N.Menweg

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
BIRCHPOINT HEART-OF-GOLD SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY F 1 2 1 1 5 1 3
KIEKALKATS MISS B HAVIN OF FRITZ KATS PE LH DILUTE CALICO VAN F 2 6 2 1 2 1
SHAMAL PATATE POUFFE EX LH BLUE CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 2 6 3 3 4 2
PRECIEUXSOMABY ALANIS AB SH RUDDY F 2 5 6 4 4 2
FRITZ KATS POPPY LIKE IT'S HOT EX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 5 2 3 1
KOVAREX NALAS EM SH SILVER SPOTTED F 2 10 3 7 1 3
MOUNTAIN ROSE VICTORIA MC LH SILVER CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 4 8 6 6 4
KARABEL'S PRODIGIOUS ZARA EX SH SEAL TORTIE POINT F 1 1 7 9 6 9
BALBALD GAEL SX SH LILAC M 2 10 4 9 2 5
JUDYREX JUJUBE CR SH SEAL POINT F 2 3 8 9 4
PAWSHBRITS BON BON BR LH CHOCOLATE M 2 9 7 3 5
DOUX EDEN AMBRE SAKURA NO LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 2 4 5 7
BRITISH EMPIRE ST. MARIA-JANAT BR SH BLUE CREAM F 2 8 10 5 6
PAWSHBRITS CHOCO BUENO BR SH CHOCOLATE M 2 2
HAWKERIDGE MAO MAO OF PREXTIGES CR SH BLACK & WHITE F 2 5
FIDJI FORTUNA KORONA ATEFA DS SH TORTOISESHELL F 2 7 8 10
CHOC-O-VAN DRACOOLA OF SHAMAL HN LH BLACK & WHITE F 2 7 6
BRITISH EMPIRE ST. MARIA-MUEZZA BR SH BLUE CREAM F 2 10 7
SPHYNXCANADA'S JUNO OF SCOTIASD SX SH BLUE CLASSIC TABBY F 3 8
1PURFECTPRIDE SNOW GIRL BG SH SEAL SPOTTED LYNX POINT F 2 10 7
SEASHELL LILY BR SH GOLDEN CHINCHILLA F 2 9
FRITZ KATS LITTLE MISS LUCIFER EX SH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 2 8



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SATURDAY, OCTOBER 4 2025 - SAMEDI LE 4 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ C.Ling K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko N.Menweg K.Monkhouse A.Kopylenko

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
CAMILLE SH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 3 2 3 1 1 2
BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 4 1 1 6 1 1
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 1 7 2 2 5 1
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 2 4 6 9 3 5
LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 7 3 9 3 2 7
SUPER TROOPER SH SEAL SILVER LYNX POINT M 3 8 5 4 8 4 3
FRANCESCA ROUGEROYAL LH RED F 3 9 6 7 7 2 2
RATCHET SET SH CREAM CAMEO MACKEREL TABBY M 2 6 10 5 4 8 4
PIGLET SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 5 8 8 5 6 6
LUCAS SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 3 10 9 10 10 7 8
JACOB SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 3 9



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

CHAMPIONS - CHAMPIONNAT SUNDAY, OCTOBER 5 2025 - DIMANCHE LE 5 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall R.Boisselle T.Collins A.Garel H.MacDougall H.MacDougall

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
KIEKALKATS PRINCESS PEACH PE LH CALICO VAN F 1 1 6 7 1 3
FRITZ KATS FAT SALLY EX SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 3 2 1 2
SVIATOSLAV A*KRAKKEN OF WOLFIEZ LY SH BLACK ROAN M 1 6 5 5 3 3
PAWSINK XENIA OF PAWSHBRITS BR SH BLACK F 2 1 4 7 1
MANNICOON SAMMY OF SPMAINECOONS MC LH SILVER SHADED M 1 7 4 8 4 2
POMPONS MIGNONS LEIKA KB LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY F 2 9 3 9 5 1
SHAGIO-CHEN JANEK OF AMOURICHAT BA SH CHOCOLATE POINT M 2 5 8 10 2 5
SKARABEY DARI HORUS EM SH SILVER SPOTTED M 2 7 1 4
BIRCHPOINT IVY LEAGUE PS LH SEAL LYNX POINT & WHITE F 1 2 2 6
BENGALLYS GRIFFON BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 2 2 6 8
GEM OF SERBIN HOUSE T'NIKITKA MC LH BLUE SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 10 3 6 4
SAPHIRA LADY MARMELADE HB SH BROWN F 2 9 3 6 6
O'BOBTAIL ADELINE KB LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 1 7 7
ASHVALE SWEET CHILD O'MINE MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 4 3 5
RIVERSPOTS DANCER OF PUSSYGALOR OC SH CINNAMON SPOTTED F 1 8 8 4 7
CORBRI GIACOMO CR SH CHOCOLATE M 2 2
AMOURICHAT RAINBOW OR SH EBONY CALICO F 2 4 9
REXKWIZIT ROWENA OF REXCELLENCE CR SH TORTOISESHELL & WHITE F 1 10 9 5 8
AMOURICHAT IGLOO OR SH WHITE, ODD-EYED F 2 5
LYNCOON TENNESSEE SURVIVOR MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 2 6
BENGALLYS ASIA BG SH SEAL MINK SPOTTED TABBY F 2 7
ASHVALE DJANGO OF MATOU DU NORD MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 2 9 8
FOREST EYES FENNY NO LH AMBER CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE M 2 8 9
HCTP DOVE KHALEESI KB LH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 10
SCOTIA SD LARK DR SH CINNAMON POINT & WHITE F 3 9
BOULEDEPOILS MINKY BR LH CHOCOLATE GOLDEN MACKEREL TABBY M 2 10
POMPON CHAMANE KB LH BLACK & WHITE F 2 10
WYLDEKATZ JELLY BEANS BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 1 10
MARITIME AMELIA BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY F 3 10



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

PREMIERS - PREMIORAT SUNDAY, OCTOBER 5 2025 - DIMANCHE LE 5 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall R.Boisselle T.Collins A.Garel H.MacDougall A.Garel

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
ANGELSPUR WHIMSICAL WALLACE PE LH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 3 1 2 1 7 1 4
CUMCME CASHMERE EX LH BLUE & WHITE F 1 3 1 5 3 2 2
CURLYPRIDE OPAL DR SH SILVER CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY F 1 2 4 7 1 1 1
MARITIME MILEZ BG SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 2 9 8 3 5 4 2
TABBIAY MAGNUM MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 3 5 2 3 7
SAPHIRA ANGUS HB SH BROWN M 2 6 3 10 3 5
SUGARSKULLS MARVELLOUS MARGOT LY SH BLACK ROAN F 1 7 6 6 5 3
BALILAS TARTAN TERROR BA LH BLUE LYNX POINT M 1 7 9 4 4 3
ASHVALE OUTLAW TORN MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY M 1 8 2 5 1
REXABOO MARSHMALLOW CR SH WHITE, BLUE-EYED M 2 9 4 8 8 4
BIRCHPOINT MO GILLE DONN SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY M 3 10 6 8 6 6
SHONI'S DINNA FASH SX SH RED & WHITE M 3 4 10 2 8
TABBIAY MAVERICK MC LH SILVER CLASSIC TABBY M 3 5 9 7 5
O'SPHYNX FALCON SX SH SEAL MINK MACKEREL TABBY M 2 10 6 6
MARITIME COSMO BG SH SEAL LYNX POINT SPOTTED TABBY M 1 7 7
SRCOONS LYVIA OF SERENITE MC LH WHITE, COPPER-EYED F 2 8 8
SERENITE LOLA MC LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 2 9 9



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

KITTENS - CHATONS SUNDAY, OCTOBER 5 2025 - DIMANCHE LE 5 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur Sex/ H.MacDougall R.Boisselle T.Collins A.Garel T.Collins A.Garel

Race SH - PC Sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
BIRCHPOINT HEART-OF-GOLD SB LH BROWN MACKEREL TABBY F 1 1 3 1 2 1 2
KIEKALKATS MISS B HAVIN OF FRITZ KATS PE LH DILUTE CALICO VAN F 2 2 2 4 1 3 1
SHAMAL PATATE POUFFE EX LH BLUE CLASSIC TABBY & WHITE F 2 6 4 7 6 5 4
MOUNTAIN ROSE VICTORIA MC LH SILVER CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 3 4 3 10 2 5
BALBALD GAEL SX SH LILAC M 2 5 1 9 4 8
PAWSHBRITS CHOCO BUENO BR SH CHOCOLATE M 2 10 5 5 2 7
FRITZ KATS POPPY LIKE IT'S HOT EX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 3 7 8 3
WYLDEKATZ PICASSO BG SH SILVER SPOTTED TABBY M 1 7 2 1
PAWSHBRITS BON BON BR LH CHOCOLATE M 2 8 4 6 3
PRECIEUXSOMABY ALANIS AB SH RUDDY F 2 9 6 10 9 5 5
KOVAREX NALAS EM SH SILVER SPOTTED F 2 3 6 1
HAWKERIDGE MAO MAO OF PREXTIGES CR SH BLACK & WHITE F 2 9 5 2
FIDJI FORTUNA KORONA ATEFA DS SH TORTOISESHELL F 2 8 10 8 8 4
DOUX EDEN AMBRE SAKURA NO LH BROWN CLASSIC TABBY F 2 6 4 6
NETHERREALM JETPACK CR SH CHOCOLATE & WHITE F 2 7 3
CHOC-O-VAN DRACOOLA OF SHAMAL HN LH BLACK & WHITE F 2 7 7
1PURFECTPRIDE SNOW GIRL BG SH SEAL SPOTTED LYNX POINT F 2 6
JUDYREX JUJUBE CR SH SEAL POINT F 2 7
INDIGOEXOTICS CRUSHIN ON CARSON BG SH SILVER SPOTTED TABBY M 3 9
KARABEL'S PRODIGIOUS ZARA EX SH SEAL TORTIE POINT F 1 9
WYLDEKATZ INARA BG SH SILVER SPOTTED TABBY F 1 10
SPHYNXCANADA'S JUNO OF SCOTIASD SX SH BLUE CLASSIC TABBY F 3 10



Club Felin De Montreal, Levis QC,
October 4 , 2025 / le 4 5 octobre 2025

HOUSEHOLD PETS - CHATS DOMESTIQUES SUNDAY, OCTOBER 5 2025 - DIMANCHE LE 5 OCTOBRE 2025 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 AB Top 10 SP Top 10 SP Top 10
Name/Nom Breed/ LH - PL Colour/Couleur sex/ H.MacDougall R.Boisselle T.Collins A.Garel R.Boisselle T.Collins

Race SH - PC sexe Region Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3 Ring 4 Ring 5 Ring 6
SUPER TROOPER SH SEAL SILVER LYNX POINT M 3 9 1 1 7 1 1
FRANCESCA ROUGEROYAL LH RED F 3 2 7 3 5 2 2
CAMILLE SH BROWN CLASSIC PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 1 2 8 3 2 6
BABY-MOKA LH RED CLASSIC TABBY F 2 6 5 2 8 1 1
MISS TWINKLE TOES SH BROWN MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY F 1 3 4 6 2 4 4
LITO-MAX SH RED CLASSIC TABBY M 2 8 6 4 4 5 2
CLAIRE DE LUNE SH BLUE CREAM F 1 5 3 7 6 3 5
PIGLET SH SEAL SILVER SEPIA MACKEREL PATCHED TABBY & WHITE F 2 7 8 5 1 6 3
RATCHET SET SH CREAM CAMEO MACKEREL TABBY M 2 4 10 9 8 7
JACOB SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 3 9 10 10 7 8
LUCAS SH BROWN SPOTTED TABBY M 3 10 9 9 9


